
DARTMOUTH (3-10, 0-2 Ivy) -vs- PENN (6-10, 2-0 Ivy)
3/21/2026 at Philadelphia, Pa. (Meiklejohn)

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: Coyne, Marty (2-2)
Loss: Matoush, Nathan (0-1)
Save: Newburn, Nick (1)
HBP: Kugler, Nate, Coyne, Marty, Newburn, Nick
PB: None
 
Start: 2:50 PM   Time: 2:42   Attendance: 171   

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 R H E
DARTMOUTH 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 3
PENN 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 X 4 10 0

DARTMOUTH 1

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Puig, Alejandro ss 3 1 0 0 1 0 2
Banez, Nico cf 4 0 1 0 0 1 0
Suarez, Milo 1b 2 0 2 0 0 0 0
DeMastrie, A.J. c 4 0 1 0 0 1 0
Murray, Henry dh 4 0 0 0 0 1 3
Di Corrado, Stefan rf 3 0 0 0 0 2 0
Rush, Camden 2b 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Moran, Austin 3b 3 0 1 0 1 1 0
Andersen, Sam lf 3 0 0 0 1 0 2
Matoush, Nathan p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Kugler, Nate p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 30 1 5 0 3 6 7

2B: Banez, Nico (1); Suarez, Milo (1); Moran, Austin (1)
CS: DeMastrie, A.J. (1)
HBP: Suarez, Milo (2); Di Corrado, Stefan (1)
E: Banez, Nico (1); Suarez, Milo (1); DeMastrie, A.J. (1)

PENN 4

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Secretarski, Jay ss 4 0 2 0 0 0 2
Taylor, Ryan 2b 4 1 1 0 1 1 1
Spaventa, Nick 1b 5 0 0 0 0 0 3
Degnan, Gavin cf 4 1 2 1 0 0 1
Collins, Gavin lf 2 0 0 1 1 0 0
J Pokrovsky dh 3 2 2 1 1 0 0
Warner, Jack rf 4 0 2 0 0 1 3
Echevarria, Ernie c 4 0 1 1 0 0 1
Powell, Michael 3b 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
    O'Brien, Nick ph/3b 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Coyne, Marty p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Katz, Josh p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Newburn, Nick p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 33 4 10 4 3 2 11

2B: Secretarski, Jay (2); Echevarria, Ernie (1)
3B: Taylor, Ryan (1)
HR: J Pokrovsky (1)
SH: Powell, Michael (1)
SB: Degnan, Gavin (2); Collins, Gavin (1); J Pokrovsky (1)
HBP: Secretarski, Jay (1); Collins, Gavin (1)
DP: 1

DARTMOUTH IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Matoush, Nathan (L, 0-1) 3.0 6 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 14 16 2 5 –
Kugler, Nate 5.0 4 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 19 23 8 5 –
Totals 10 4 3 3 2 0 0 2 0 33 39 10 10

PENN IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Coyne, Marty (W, 2-2) 6.0 3 1 1 2 4 0 0 2 0 19 23 2 10 –
Katz, Josh 2.0 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 8 9 0 4 –
Newburn, Nick (S, 1) 1.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 4 3 0 –
Totals 5 1 1 3 6 0 0 3 0 30 36 5 14



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 1   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 3   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 2   Hits: 2   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

DARTMOUTH - Top of 1st DAR PEN
Puig, A. walked. 0 0
Banez, Nico doubled down the lf line; Puig, A. advanced to third. 0 0
Suarez, Milo hit by pitch. 0 0
DeMastrie, A grounded into double play ss to 2b to 1b; Suarez, Milo out on the play; Banez, Nico advanced
to third; Puig, A. scored. 1 0
Murray, H. grounded out to 2b. 1 0

PENN - Bottom of 1st DAR PEN
Secretarski doubled to left center. 1 0
Taylor walked. 1 0
Spaventa grounded out to 3b; Taylor advanced to second; Secretarski out at third 3b unassisted. 1 0
Degnan grounded out to 3b. 1 0

DARTMOUTH - Top of 2nd DAR PEN
Di Corrado grounded out to p. 1 0
Rush, Camden grounded out to 2b. 1 0
Moran, A. walked. 1 0
Andersen, S. grounded out to ss. 1 0

PENN - Bottom of 2nd DAR PEN
Collins grounded out to ss. 1 0
J Pokrovsky singled up the middle. 1 0
Warner singled to left field; J Pokrovsky advanced to second. 1 0
Echevarria doubled to left field, RBI; Warner advanced to third; J Pokrovsky scored. 1 1
Powell grounded out to c. 1 1
Secretarski lined out to ss. 1 1

DARTMOUTH - Top of 3rd DAR PEN
Puig, A. popped up to ss. 1 1
Banez, Nico struck out looking. 1 1
Suarez, Milo hit by pitch. 1 1
DeMastrie, A singled through the left side; Suarez, Milo advanced to second. 1 1
DeMastrie, A out at first c to 1b, caught stealing. 1 1

PENN - Bottom of 3rd DAR PEN
Taylor tripled to left center. 1 1
Spaventa popped up to rf. 1 1
Degnan singled to shortstop, RBI; Taylor scored. 1 2
Degnan stole second. 1 2
Collins walked, RBI; Degnan stole third, scored on an error by c, unearned. 1 3
J Pokrovsky reached on a fielder's choice; Collins out on the play, out at second 3b to 2b. 1 3
J Pokrovsky stole second. 1 3
Warner struck out swinging. 1 3

DARTMOUTH - Top of 4th DAR PEN
Murray, H. grounded out to 3b. 1 3
Di Corrado struck out swinging. 1 3
Rush, Camden grounded out to ss. 1 3



PENN - Bottom of 4th DAR PEN
Kugler, Nate to p for Matoush, N.. 1 3
Echevarria reached on an error by 1b. 1 3
Powell grounded out to c, SAC, bunt; Echevarria advanced to second. 1 3
Secretarski grounded out to 1b unassisted; Echevarria advanced to third. 1 3
Taylor lined out to rf. 1 3

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 2   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 3   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

DARTMOUTH - Top of 5th DAR PEN
Moran, A. struck out swinging. 1 3
Andersen, S. grounded out to 2b. 1 3
Puig, A. grounded out to 2b. 1 3

PENN - Bottom of 5th DAR PEN
Spaventa flied out to lf to left center. 1 3
Degnan popped up to lf. 1 3
Collins hit by pitch. 1 3
Collins stole second. 1 3
J Pokrovsky walked. 1 3
Warner grounded out to 3b. 1 3

DARTMOUTH - Top of 6th DAR PEN
Banez, Nico grounded out to ss. 1 3
Suarez, Milo doubled down the lf line. 1 3
DeMastrie, A flied out to lf. 1 3
Murray, H. struck out looking. 1 3

PENN - Bottom of 6th DAR PEN
Echevarria popped up to rf. 1 3
Powell reached on an error by cf. 1 3
Powell advanced to second. 1 3
Secretarski hit by pitch. 1 3
Taylor flied out to rf; Powell advanced to third. 1 3
Spaventa popped up to 2b. 1 3

DARTMOUTH - Top of 7th DAR PEN
Katz to p for Coyne. 1 3
Di Corrado struck out swinging. 1 3
Rush, Camden grounded out to ss. 1 3
Moran, A. doubled down the lf line. 1 3
Andersen, S. walked. 1 3
Puig, A. grounded out to 1b unassisted. 1 3

PENN - Bottom of 7th DAR PEN
Degnan singled to right field, out on the play, out at second rf to ss. 1 3
Collins grounded out to 2b. 1 3
J Pokrovsky homered to right field, RBI. 1 4
Warner singled through the left side. 1 4
Echevarria popped up to 2b. 1 4

DARTMOUTH - Top of 8th DAR PEN
Banez, Nico grounded out to 1b unassisted. 1 4
Suarez, Milo singled through the left side. 1 4
DeMastrie, A struck out swinging. 1 4



Murray, H. grounded out to p. 1 4
Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   

 
 

Runs: 0   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

PENN - Bottom of 8th DAR PEN
O'Brien pinch hit for Powell. 1 4
O'Brien popped up to 2b. 1 4
Secretarski doubled to left center. 1 4
Taylor struck out swinging. 1 4
Spaventa grounded out to 3b. 1 4

DARTMOUTH - Top of 9th DAR PEN
O'Brien to 3b. 1 4
Newburn to p for Katz. 1 4
Di Corrado hit by pitch. 1 4
Rush, Camden popped up to ss. 1 4
Moran, A. fouled out to c. 1 4
Di Corrado advanced to second. 1 4
Andersen, S. flied out to rf. 1 4

PENN - Bottom of 9th DAR PEN


